

pachet materiale

I.D.: 65523257

Data publicarii	14.01.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.431,06 RON - 2.431,06 RON

Descriere: 1 5010524 PRIMUS SAPA AUTONIVELANTA 25KG 30,00 BUC 40,19 1.205,80 19 229,10 2 5010687 ADEZIV CERESIT CM11 25KG PLUS ALB 3,00 BUC 43,74 131,22 19 24,93 3 5016629 GALEATA CONSTRUCTII 12 L 3,00 BUC 3,84 11,52 19 2,19 4 5008201 ECOPRIM GRIP PLUS GRI 5 KG 4,00 BUC 100,00 400,00 19 76,00 5 5008213 ECOPRIM GRIP PLUS GRI 10 KG 1,00 BUC 179,83 179,83 19 34,17 6 5003196 AMORSA PROFUNZIME CT 17 10 L 1,00 BUC 55,59 55,59 19 10,56 7 7046880 VAS COLECTARE CU CAPAC 45L 2,00 BUC 24,92 49,83 19 9,47 8 7011319 GALEATA PLASTIC 16L LT06391 3,00 BUC 7,18 21,53 19 4,09 9 7027173 SAC PP 500X1000MM 15BUC/SET 5,00 SET 18,30 91,51 19 17,39 10 1014192 SET GENUNCHIERE BURETE CAUCIUC LT74522 4,00 SET 27,44 109,75 19 20,85 11 5015826 SPACLU INOX UNIVERSAL 5IN1 85MM LT05960 6,00 BUC 21,52 129,13 19 24,53 12 5015439 SPACLU INOX PENTRU RAZUIT, 75MM LT05957 3,00 BUC 15,12 45,35 19 8,62
